<ul> <li>Vol My Page 12427</li> <li>76884 Assument or TRUST DEED BY EMERGARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST</li> <li>G. J. J.</li></ul>	50354	TE 30844	Vol <u>Mappe</u>	TONTIAND, OREGON BIZOA
DYP and DYP accession       Difference of the second of the	OL	Vol	$\mathbf{v}$ –	12427 🛞
Detail (add dated	아슬 집에 사람이 가들은 것같이 물었는 것이 가지 않는 것은 것이 없다. 모양 것 같아요.	불법을 경제되었는 것은 것이라. 전 것		6.32
co. Appen Title and Escroy, Luc, an Oregon Corporation         is the specificary, recorded           is the specificary, recorded         is the specificary, recorded           country Mortgage, Luc, an Oregon Corporation         is the specificary, recorded           country Mortgage, Luc, an Oregon Corporation         is the specificary, recorded           country Mortgage, Luc, an Oregon Corporation         is the specificary, recorded           country Mortgage, Luc, an Oregon Corporation         is the specificary, recorded           country Mortgage, Luc, an Oregon Corporation         is the specificary, recorded           country Mortgage         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages           dot Dit Human         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages           Statistic For Or The Social Morth         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages           Best Inter Country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages           Best Inter Country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages           Best Inter Country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages         is add country Mortgages           Boot Poon page         is add country Mortgages </th <th>certain trust deed dated July 1</th> <th>, 19.87, executed and deliv</th> <th>ered by SCOLL D.</th> <th>Davis and</th>	certain trust deed dated July 1	, 19.87, executed and deliv	ered by SCOLL D.	Davis and
an Lily 14	Aspen Title and Escrow, Inc., an	Oregon Corporation		, trustee, in which
Country, Oregon, and converging real property in said country described as follows:         A tract of land in Lots 9 and 10, Block 12, FOURT ADDITION TO VINEMA GARDENS, in the Country of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:         Beginning at a point on the West line of Lot 9, said point being North 14 feet from the Southeast corner (Lot 10); thicke Easterly a distance of 110 feet, to a point on the West line of Lot 9, said point being North 16 feet from the Southeast corner of Lot 10; thicke Easterly a distance of 110 feet, more or less, to a point on the East line of Lot 9, said point being North 14 feet from the Southeast corner for the East line of Lot 9, said point being North 14 feet from the Southeast corner for the Southeast corner	on July 14 1987 in book/KESP	761333 No. M-87 or	n page 12422	n na too/tiko/xastarx
A tract of land in Lots 9 and 10, Block 12, FOURTH ADDITION TO WINEMA GARDENS. In the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows: """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	ment/microfilm/reserving Manuscription fills	disate schich) of the Mortg id county described as follo	age Records ofK. ws:	
The spinning at a point on the West line of Lot 9, said point being North 124 feet from the Southwest corner; thence North on the West line of Lot 9 and 10, a distance of 72.49 Fact to a point on the West line of Lot 9, said point being North 18 feet from the East line 'of Lot 10; thence Easterly a distance of 10 feet to a point on the East line 'of Lot 9, said point being North 18 feet from the Content of thence South on the East line of Lot 9 and 10, a distance of 75 feet to a point on the East line of Lot 9, said point being North 47 feet from the Southeast corner of Easterly a distance of 10 feet, nore or less, to a point of beginning. THIS ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO REFLECT A CORRECTION RECORDING OF THE DEED OF TRUST.  hereby grant, saign, transfers and sets over to	A tract of land in Lots 9 and 10, Blo	ck 12, FOURTH ADDITI	ON TO WINEMA GAI	RDENS, in the
CORRECTION RECORDING OF THE DEED OF TRIST.      hereby grants, assigns, transfers and otio over toEDOLES MORTAGE. COMPANY, A. MASHINGTON_CORPORATION     hereby frants, assigns, transfers and otio over toHOLES MORTAGE. COMPANY, A. MASHINGTON_CORPORATION     hereby frants, assigns, transfers and otion over toHOLES MORTAGE. COMPANY, A. MASHINGTON_CORPORATION     described or referred to, with the interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligation schemes     additional thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under     described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under     assignes that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his     successors in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein, that he has     good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured therein, and there is now     unpaid on the obligation secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$	Beginning at a point on the West line -Southwest corner; thence North on the feet to a point on the West line of L Southwest corner of Lot 10; thence Ea East line of Lot 10; said point being Lot 10; thence South, on the East line point on the East line of Lot 9, said of Lot 9; thence Westerly, a distance	West line of Lots 9 ot 10, said point be sterly a distance of North 14 feet from e of Lots 9 and 10, point being North 4	and 10, a dist ing North 18 fe 110 feet to a the Southeast c a distance of 7 7 feet from the	ance of 72.49 et from the point on the orner of said 5 feet to a Southeast corner
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toROPTER_CONTRACT, A WASHINGON_CONTRONT CONTRONT CONTRONT CONTRONT CONTRONT CONTRONT CONTRONT CONTRONT CONTRONT CONTROL CONTRONT CONTROL CONTRO			CORDED TO REFLEC	CT A
State of the second	hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to , hereinatter called a ⇒ assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said	PEOPLES MORTGAGE COM ssignee, and assignee's heirs trust deed, together with t	, personal representa he notes, moneys an	d obligations therein
Second pictures under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has good right to sell, transfer and asign the same, and the note or other obligations secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations secured by soid trust deed the sum of not less than \$\$3.512.00 with interest thereon trom	==- said trust deed.		-	
In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereol so requires, the masculine gender includes the lural.     In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereol so requires, the masculine gender includes the lural.     In write the indust includes the plural.     In write the indust includes the plural.     In write the corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.  DATED:	successor in interest under said trust deed and is good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, an unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust de	the owner and holder of t d the note or other obligati	he beneficial interest on secured thereby,	therein; that he has and that there is now
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporation of the source of	In construing this instrument and wheneve		uires, the masculine	gender includes the
DATED       Data         **ref recorded October 9, 1987, in Book M-87 on page       In         **ref recorded October 9, 1987, in Book M-87 on page       In         If the isour of the above is a comparison STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, (SEAL)       State of one store is a comparison state in form of admowledged before me on .19, by       State OF OREGON, State OF OREGON, .19, by       State OF OREGON, State OF OREGON, .19, by       State OF OREGON, .2000 voltage before me on .19, by       State OF OREGON, .2000 voltage before me on .2000 voltage voltage voltage voltage voltage voltage before me on .2000 voltage v	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigne tion, it has caused its corporate name to be sign	d has hereunto set his hand ed and its corporate seal t	and seal; if the und be affixed hereunt	ersigned is a corpora- o by its officers duly
Arren recorded October 9, 1987, in Book M-87 on page       Interpretation of constraints, State of one of constraints, state in form of constraint expension, state of one constraint, state in form of constraint expension, state in form of the state in the within instrument state in form of constraint expension, state in form of the state in the state in the state in the state in form of the state in the state in the state in the state in form of the state in the state in the state in the state in form of the state in the state in the state in the state in form of the state in the state in the state in the state in form of the state in the state in the state in the state in form of the state in the state in the state in the state in the state in the state in the state in the state in the state in the state in the state in the state in the	DATED. [11]. 1 /9 87	TOWN & COUNT	RY MORTGAGE, IN	C
and file corporats aced         With the corporate aced         With the corporate aced         STATE OF OREGON,         STATE OF OREGON,         State of P OREGON,         Notary Public tor Oregon         My commission expires:         Assignor         to         Assignor         to         Assigner         Assigner         Assigner         Assigner         Assigner         Assigner         Assigner         Astren Recorbonk Retrues to <t< th=""><th>**re-recorded October 9, 1987,</th><th></th><th>1 1.1-</th><th>- AI //</th></t<>	**re-recorded October 9, 1987,		1 1.1-	- AI //
STATE OF OREGON,       }st.         County of       }st.         This instrument was acknowledged belore me on       19         .19       ,by         Richard H. Marlatt       .19         .19       ,by         Richard H. Marlatt       .19         .19       ,by         Richard H. Marlatt       .19         .19       ,by         Notary Public for Oregon       Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires:       Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires:       7-23-89         Assignor       Notary Public for Oregon         Assignor       10         More Country Mortgage, ING       .1150.0*clock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M87. on page 12427. or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 7688. Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affized.         Arrer RECONDING RETURN TO       Town & Country Mortgage, ING         824 Main Street       Nortage, ING         Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601       700	(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)	RICHARD H. M	ARLATT	
St.       St.       St.       St.       St.       St.         This instrument was acknowledged belore me on 19, by       St.       Richard H. Marlatt       St.         19.       by       Richard H. Marlatt       St.         19.       Notary Public for Oregon       Natary Public for Oregon       Natary Public for Oregon       Natary Public for Oregon         My commission expires:       Ny commission expires:       7-23-89       This instrument was acknowledged belore me on July 6-         Assignor       Ny commission expires:       7-23-89       This instrument       This instrument         My commission expires:       Ny commission expires:       7-33-89       This instrument       St.         Assignor       Ny commission expires:       7-33-89       St.       St.       St.         Assigner       Notary of userNin       St.       St.       St.       St.         Most userNin       Notary of userNin       St.       St.       St.       St.         Assigner       Notary of userNin       St.       St.       St.<		I STATE OF OPECON		)
19       3/ by       Rec. / Tres.         19       8/ by       Sec. / Tres.         19       Notary Public tor Oregon       Town & Country Mortgage, The O         My commission expires:       My commission expires:       7/2         Assigner       My commission expires:       7/2         Assigner       My commission expires:       7/2         Assigner       Notary Public tor Oregon       STATE OF OREGON,         My commission expires:       7/2       State OF OREGON,         My commission expires:       1000/7       State OF OREGON,         My commission expires:       11155.0       Of OK	[ : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	County of Klam	ath	.)
ss <u>Sec./Tres.</u> of <u>Town &amp; Country Mortgage</u> Theo of <u>Town &amp; Country Mortgage</u> Theo <i>Notary Public for Oregon</i> <i>Ny commission expires:</i> <i>Ny commission expires:</i> <i>Assignor</i> <i>to</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i>Assignee</i> <i></i>		19.87, by K1	Chard H. Mariat	t
(SEAL)       My commission expires:       7-2,3-89       (SEAL)         ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY       INDEXED       STATE OF OREGON,       (10)         Assignor       10007 usz This       Station on the 14thday       ss.         Assignor       10007 usz This       1155 0°Clock A.M., and recorded       ss.         Assigner       10007 usz This       1155 0°Clock A.M., and recorded       ss.         Assigner       10007 usz This       1155 0°Clock A.M., and recorded       ss.         Assigner       Assigner       1150 0°Clock A.M., and recorded       ss.         Assigner       Assigner       10007 usz This       st.         Assigner       10007 usz This       ss.       st.         My commission expires:       7-2,3-89       1100 %       ss.         By BENEFICIARY       1100 %       ss.       St.       St.         Assigner       1100 %       1115 %       or as tee/file/instrument       st.         My commission expires:       7-2,3-89       112,55 %       or as tee/file/instrument         My commission expires:       Assigner       1150 %       or as tee/file/instrument         My commission expires:       116 %       000000000000000000000000000000000000		1 do		rtgage, Inc.
(SEAL)       My commission expires:       7-23-89       (SEAL)         ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY       INDEXED       STATE OF OREGON,       (10)         Assignor       1000° us this       State of orecord on the 14thday       ss.         Assignor       1000° us this       1155 0° clock A.M., and recorded       st.         Assigner       1000° us this       1155 0° clock A.M., and recorded       st.         Assigner       1000° us this       1155 0° clock A.M., and recorded       st.         Assigner       Assigner       1000° us this       st.       st.         Assigner       1000° us this       1155 0° clock A.M., and recorded       st.         Assigner       1000° us this       1150° clock A.M., and recorded       st.         Assigner       100° to us this       1150° clock A.M., and recorded       st.         Assigner       1160° trues this       1150° clock A.M., and seal of       county.         Mitters used.       1160° trues this       1150° clock A.M.       1160° clock         Assigner       1160° trues this       1160° trues this       1160° trues this         Main Street       100° trues of this       1160° trues this       1160° trues this         Name       1160° trues this       1160° trues this		Sandra \$	Jandsaher	170
Assignor to Assignee As	(SEAL)	영국 영국 영국 영국 전 이상이 있었다.	1-23-89	- C (SEAL)
Assigner to Assigner As	My commission expires:	My commission expires.	1-0,5-01	<b>````````````````````````````````</b>
Assignor to Assigner to Assigner			County of <u>K</u>	the within instrument
Assignee By Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	🚹 그는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 물건이 물건이 있는 것이 같이 좋아. 🖡	ADONT USZ TALE	of	<u>A.M.</u> , and recorded
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Town & Country Mortgage, IN 824 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn. County Cler NAME By Hom Son The Deputy		SPACE REBERVED	page <u>12427</u> ment/microfilm/r Record of Mortga	or as fee/file/instru- eception No76884, ges of said County.
824 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 By Francisco Deputy		COT MAN	Witness m	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 By THM Comute Deputy		The OF OR OR AND	Evelyn Bie	hn. County Cler
Fee: \$5.00			By PAm X	mitto Doputy
		Fee: \$5.00		

Pane 1	tion has o	STT	0354 and the stream offer at antifice	AN MISOT
1842	MANUT WALLANDALLANDALL		7696A	
1012:012_01		indersigned who is	Min RECEIVED, The	3. 512 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1
in interest ander	the beneficiary or his successor cuted and delivered by Scott	and wife	bindaun ertest de senti	8A
ng .	IPOTALION OTPOTATION M-67 on pade 1,254,254	12. An Oregon Co	Per little and Mactave, In The Soundry Mactaves, II	
n lieneficiaty rect	Moration M-67 on new / 2027	ov. samerine		
nichtine an	10-4 25-77 - And 10 - 76-4 25-97 - 76-57			
TE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.		the 18	day
d for record at req	mest ofAspen Title		M., and duly recorded in Vol	,, ,
October	A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>100</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Pa Evelyn I	Siehn, County Clerk	the
e \$10.00		Ву —		
	and 10, a distance of 7 5 North 47 feet from the	lline of Lots 9	the South, on the East	no tradica Rec tradica
5 feet to a	and 10, a distance of 7 5 North 47 feet from the L. more or less, to a po	said point bein ance of 110 fee	HIN I VITOTRAN SSACAL	nimitation of the second
이 이 이 이 이 이 <b>! ! !</b> 이 네 바 ㅠ		YOR DT GATA TRUE	The state of the second st	
수영에는 전문에서 걸려가 집에 앉아?	The second s	10	10 10 0000 -	a shi bala na
UN CURPORATIO	GAGE COMPANY, A MASHINCI Shee's heirs, personal representar ther with the nones, monesis and od benchis whatsneys accured	said mist deed, toget	a bereticial anerest installunder otered to, with the intense me	described of
constructions choice	d benefits whatsnever accruent	18 suidet us reis		
and the second	we that the andersigned is the	Negation of the second second	na hash iann bide john wash	ficed pictures.
d that that he ha	or obligation secured thereby, and	deed the way of pull	and hims to be seen as and frug	from
ionali iteresi theree	iess than \$	and a second adv advised	tening this meaning and when	gan at . gan at .
reder inclusive the	ot so requires, the mascuine fo	es the plurat.	he neutre manufacture and felen he neutre and the elogithe method WENE WELERGY, the undered	IW WI
eneri is a corpora-	ut so requires, the marculine fo his hand and scall if the undersig te scall to be affixed harculito by	erol and its corpore	en ils corporate came to be al cunto by order of its Board of F	euthorized the
vite officers duly	(d. officeral company)	116CLOL3	5	DATED
	COUNTRY MORIGAUE, INC.	3 VINOT.	78 81. 1981 - 2 rober 9 1987	
	Sector 11 30		ene 1990.20	State Roos State Roos
Contraction of the second seco	H. MARLATT	RICHARD		and a second s
			and the second s	if the regime of the right are the form of others TATE OF OFFIC
	ov. Xlamath	STATE OF OREG Counsy of		County of
2	and heated build and the	the inconstitution and the	the new marked leaded and the second the	
	Sec./Ires.	(A.) (A.) 29.		
Stores of	Town & Country Morteage			
NO STIC		Waltery Public Int Ore	Coher Public In Oregon	SAL) Breen
manar (	* 7-33-89 😤	My commission expire		
	S. S		T OF TRUST DEED	ASSIGNMEN
	STATE OF ORSCON	E INDEXED		and and a second se
n instrument	l certify that the setting on the setting the setting the setting of the setting	<u> </u>		
1	at 11:56 o'clock A at	erste gau v.vog.	and the state of t	
πο	page 12427	54454 HEARING 54464 HEARING 1000 HEARING 1000 HEARING 1000 HEARING		
/file/instru-	ment/microfilm/reception N Record of Master	SASTINGS AUSTRAL SASTING AND AND A	Entration A	2.1211 2.1212 금방감은 성경 함영환
	Record of Martheles of said Wilness my hand a County attixed			
	Could Guixed		No. Hall Josephicon X7	
	Jaka molard			ita, Kata tu ita Katata
aty Olerk	Evelyn Bighn,Cou		10370 Nesota . :	

(1) A set of the se

Ç